Species

Greater White-fronted Goose

Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Trumpeter Swan
Wood Duck
Gadwall

Eurasian Wigeon
American Wigeon
Mallard

Cinnamon Teal
Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Canvasback
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Greater Scaup
Lesser Scaup
Harlequin Duck
Surf Scoter
White-winged Scoter
Black Scoter
Bufflehead
Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser
Ruddy Duck
California Quail
Red-throated Loon
Pacific Loon
Common Loon
Pied-billed Grebe
Horned Grebe
Red-necked Grebe
Western Grebe
Brandt's Cormorant
Dbl-crested Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Amer. Bittern

Great Blue Heron
Green Heron

Bald Eagle

No. Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk

Count
10
2138
1097
39

138

4215
1813
cw
94
1221
659

48
523

19
13
102

420
127
19
76
102
43
156
25

21
65
140
18
22
21
159

18

46



Cooper's Hawk

Red-tailed Hawk

Amer. Kestrel

Merlin

Peregrine Falcon

Virginia Rail

American Coot

Killdeer

Dunlin

Wilson's Snipe

Mew Gull

Ring-billed Gull

California Gull

Herring Gull

Iceland Gull

Glaucous-Winged Gull
WestxGlc-Winged Gull
Gull sp.

Pigeon Guillemot

Rhinoceros Auklet

Rock Pigeon

Band-tailed Pigeon

Eurasion Collared Dove

Mourning Dove

Barn Owl

Western Screech-Owl

Great Horned Owl

Barred Owl

Northern Saw-whet Owl

Anna's Hummingbird

Belted Kingfisher

Red-breasted Sapsucker

Downy Woodpecker

Hairy Woodpecker

Northern Flicker

Pileated Woodpecker

Hutton's Vireo

Steller's Jay

California Scrub Jay

American Crow

Common Raven

Blk-capped Chickadee

Chestnut-bk'd Chickadee

Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch

Brown Creeper

Bewick's Wren

34

[EY

493
67
163

73
23

220
207
11

598

35
54

w w N D

178

340

126
126

95
23
4731

452
163
290
50
42
71



Pacific Wren

Marsh Wren

American Dipper

Golden-cr. Kinglet

Ruby-cr. Kinglet

Hermit Thrush

American Robin

Varied Thrush

European Starling

American Pipit

Orange-crowned Warbler

Yellow-rumped Warbler

Townsend's Warbler

Spotted Towhee

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow

White-throated Sparrow

White-crowned Sparrow

Golden-crowned Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco
Slate-colored Junco

Red-winged Blackbird

Brewer's Blackbird

Brown-headed Cowbird

Purple Finch

House Finch

Red Crossbill

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch

House Sparrow

MacGillivray's Warbler

Great Egret

Black Phoebe

Harris's Sparrow

23
11

262
89

1092
59
953
125

17
177
59
370

253
326
966

313
21
cw
27

342
39

1656
93

118
cw
cw



