Species	Count
Greater White-fronted Goose	10
Cackling Goose	2138
Canada Goose	1097
Trumpeter Swan	39
Wood Duck	6
Gadwall	138
Eurasian Wigeon	5
American Wigeon	4215
Mallard	1813
Cinnamon Teal	CW
Northern Shoveler	94
Northern Pintail	1221
Green-winged Teal	659
Canvasback	0
Redhead	48
Ring-necked Duck	523
Greater Scaup	1
Lesser Scaup	19
Harlequin Duck	13
Surf Scoter	102
White-winged Scoter	9
Black Scoter	0
Bufflehead	420
Common Goldeneye	127
Barrow's Goldeneye	19
Hooded Merganser	76
Common Merganser	102
Red-breasted Merganser	43
Ruddy Duck California Quail	156 25
•	25 4
Red-throated Loon Pacific Loon	4
Common Loon	21
Pied-billed Grebe	65
Horned Grebe	140
Red-necked Grebe	18
Western Grebe	22
Brandt's Cormorant	21
Dbl-crested Cormorant	159
Pelagic Cormorant	7
Amer. Bittern	0
Great Blue Heron	18
Green Heron	0
Bald Eagle	46
No. Harrier	1
Sharp-shinned Hawk	3
	•

Cooper's Hawk	5
Red-tailed Hawk	34
Amer. Kestrel	7
	1
Merlin	_
Peregrine Falcon	4
Virginia Rail	5
American Coot	493
Killdeer	67
Dunlin	163
Wilson's Snipe	8
Mew Gull	73
Ring-billed Gull	23
California Gull	1
Herring Gull	1
	_
Iceland Gull	3
Glaucous-Winged Gull	220
WestxGlc-Winged Gull	207
Gull sp.	11
Pigeon Guillemot	2
Rhinoceros Auklet	2
Rock Pigeon	598
Band-tailed Pigeon	1
Eurasion Collared Dove	35
Mourning Dove	54
Barn Owl	4
Western Screech-Owl	2
Great Horned Owl	4
Barred Owl	3
Northern Saw-whet Owl	3
Anna's Hummingbird	178
Belted Kingfisher	9
Red-breasted Sapsucker	340
Downy Woodpecker	7
Hairy Woodpecker	126
Northern Flicker	
	126
Pileated Woodpecker	8
Hutton's Vireo	1
Steller's Jay	95
California Scrub Jay	23
American Crow	4731
Common Raven	5
	_
Blk-capped Chickadee	452
Chestnut-bk'd Chickadee	163
Bushtit	290
Red-breasted Nuthatch	50
Brown Creeper	42
Bewick's Wren	71
-	

Pacific Wren	23
Marsh Wren	11
American Dipper	1
Golden-cr. Kinglet	262
Ruby-cr. Kinglet	89
Hermit Thrush	3
American Robin	1092
Varied Thrush	59
European Starling	953
American Pipit	125
Orange-crowned Warbler	1
Yellow-rumped Warbler	6
Townsend's Warbler	17
Spotted Towhee	177
Fox Sparrow	59
Song Sparrow	370
Lincoln's Sparrow	8
White-throated Sparrow	3
White-crowned Sparrow	253
Golden-crowned Sparrow	326
Dark-eyed Junco	966
Slate-colored Junco	2
Red-winged Blackbird	313
Brewer's Blackbird	21
Brown-headed Cowbird	cw
Purple Finch	27
House Finch	342
Red Crossbill	39
Pine Siskin	1656
American Goldfinch	93
House Sparrow	118
MacGillivray's Warbler	cw
Great Egret	cw
Black Phoebe	1
Harris's Sparrow	1
•	